For Information On:

Academic Programs
Sam and Irene Black
School of Business
School of Engineering

School of Humanities &
Social Sciences

School of Science

Nursing Program
Access Account (computer account)
Admissions

Athletic Services
*Bill Payment/Information
Bus Schedule

Child Care
Deferred Grades

Disability Services

Educational Equity Programs

Emergencies
Food Service

Graduate Programs

Housing — On Campus

Lost and Found

Parking Permit

Personal Counseling

Behavioral Threat Management
Team

Student Activities

Student Affairs

*Transcript Request
*Tuition Information
Tutoring/Study Skills

*Withdrawal from the University

*Information on these topics and other student topics can also be found on eLion at eLion.psu.edu.

PennState
Behrend

Go To: Call (814) 898-

Jack Burke Research and Economic Development Ctr.

Burke Center

Irvin Kochel Center

Prischak

140 Otto Behrend Science

GE Foundation Computer Center — Hammermill

Admissions Office —Robert and Sally Metzgar
Admissions and Alumni Center
Junker Center

Bursar’s Office — Metzgar Center
Reed Information Desk — Reed

Bright Horizons — 5450 Merwin Lane
Registrar’s Office & the instructor of the given course

Office of Educational Equity & Diversity
Programs — 1 Reed

Office of Educational Equity & Diversity
Programs — 1 Reed

Police Services — 10 Erie Hall

Paws (Burke Center); Clark Café (Reed)
Graduate Admission Office — Merwin Building
Housing and Food Services — Senat Hall
Police Services — 10 Erie Hall

Police Services — 10 Erie Hall

Personal Counseling Office — 1 Reed

Dr. Ken Miller — 115 Reed

Office of Student Activities
Office of Student Affairs — 115 Reed

Registrar’s Office — Metzgar Center
Bursar’s Office — Metzgar Center
Learning Resource Center — 203 Lilley Library

Registrar’s Office — Metzgar Center

6107
6153

6108
6105
7583
6415

6100
6180

6224
6242

6175
6104

6111

6111
6231

7255
6161
6101
6101
6504
6111

6171
6111

6104
6224
6140

6104


http://psbehrend.psu.edu/school-of-business
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/school-of-business
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/school-of-engineering
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/school-of-humanities-social-sciences
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/school-of-humanities-social-sciences
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/school-of-science
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/school-of-science/academic-programs-1/nursing
https://psbehrend.psu.edu/intranet/computer-center
https://psbehrend.psu.edu/admissions-financial-aid
http://www.psblions.com/landing/index
https://psbehrend.psu.edu/Academics/academic-services/bursar
http://www.ride-the-e.com/routes-and-fares-2014/
http://www.behrendelc.org/
https://psbehrend.psu.edu/Academics/academic-services/college-registrar
https://psbehrend.psu.edu/student-life/educational-equity-and-diversity/student-resources/students-with-disabilities-and-learning-differences
https://psbehrend.psu.edu/student-life/educational-equity-and-diversity
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/student-life/student-services/police
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/news-events/in-the-spotlight/new-summer-dining-hours-for-paws-and-clark-caf%C3%A9
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/admissions-financial-aid/graduate-admissions
http://behrendcampusliving.psu.edu/
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/student-life/student-services/police
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/student-life/student-services/police
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/student-life/student-services/personal-counseling
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/student-life/student-activities-1
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/student-life/student-services
http://www.registrar.psu.edu/web_transcript_static/web_transcript.html
https://psbehrend.psu.edu/Academics/academic-services/bursar
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/Academics/academic-services/lrc
http://psbehrend.psu.edu/Academics/academic-services/college-registrar
http://www.elion.psu.edu/

