

For Information On: Go To: Call (814) 898-

Academic Programs		
Sam and Irene Black		
School of Business	Jack Burke Research and Economic Development Ctr.	6107
School of Engineering	Burke Center	6153
School of Humanities &		
Social Sciences	Irvin Kochel Center	6108
School of Science	Prischak	6105
Nursing Program	140 Otto Behrend Science	7583
Access Account (computer account)	GE Foundation Computer Center – Hammermill	6415
Admissions	Admissions Office –Robert and Sally Metzgar	
	Admissions and Alumni Center	6100
Athletic Services	Junker Center	6180
*Bill Payment/Information	Bursar's Office – Metzgar Center	6224
Bus Schedule	Reed Information Desk – Reed	6242
<u>Child Care</u>	Bright Horizons – 5450 Merwin Lane	6175
<u>Deferred Grades</u>	Registrar's Office & the instructor of the given course	6104
<u>Disability Services</u>	Office of Educational Equity & Diversity	
Educational Equity Decompose	Programs – 1 Reed	6111
Educational Equity Programs	Office of Educational Equity & Diversity Programs – 1 Reed	6111
Emergencies	Police Services – 10 Erie Hall	6231
Food Service	Paws (Burke Center); Clark Café (Reed)	0231
Graduate Programs	Graduate Admission Office – Merwin Building	7255
	•	6161
<u>Housing – On Campus</u> Lost and Found	Housing and Food Services – Senat Hall Police Services – 10 Erie Hall	6101
	Police Services – 10 Erie Hall	6101
Parking Permit		6504
Personal Counseling	Personal Counseling Office – 1 Reed Dr. Ken Miller – 115 Reed	
Behavioral Threat Management	Dr. Ken Miller – 115 Reed	6111
Team		c171
Student Activities	Office of Student Activities	6171
Student Affairs	Office of Student Affairs – 115 Reed	6111
*Transcript Request *Tuition Information	Registrar's Office – Metzgar Center Bursar's Office – Metzgar Center	6104 6224
Tuttoring/Study Skills	Learning Resource Center – 203 Lilley Library	6224
*Withdrawal from the University	Registrar's Office – Metzgar Center	6104
williawai itoin the Oniversity	Registral 8 Office – Metzgal Cellel	0104

<sup>\*</sup>Information on these topics and other student topics can also be found on eLion at <u>eLion.psu.edu.</u>